Data Sheet
Deployed in hub sites and headends, the VSA-RF100 probe
provides RF forward-path analysis including analog video,
MPEG, and DOCSIS. It integrates both RF and MPEG analysis
to quickly identify and troubleshoot customer-affecting
issues down to the individual program level.
The VSA-RF100 probe provides remote monitoring and analysis and troubleshooting to the
field, headend, and network operations center (NOC) without the delay and expense of

PSIP and ATSC error
SI error
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
MPEG TS analyzer VSA-RF100 MPEG
Package with VSA-RF100 probe
and MPEG TS
VSA-RF100-MPEG PKG
Scrambling and encryption
detection
VSA-RF100-SD
Base package supporting all VSA,
RSAM and RF100 products, includes
support for 5 VSA-RF100 and 5 VSA
VSA-MONITOR-BASE
Adds 10 VSA-RF100 to an existing
VSA Monitor system
VSA-MONITOR-10-RF100
Adds 50 VSA-RF100 to an existing
VSA Monitor system
VSA-MONITOR-50-RF100
Software update and support VSA-RF100-SUS
Included Accessories
AC power supply with choice of country-specific adapter plug
Quick-start guide
Optional Accessories
VSA-RF100 interface for ISS-5116A
selector switch
VSA-RF100-5116A-INTFC
Rack mount kit RACK-KIT-VSA-RF100/VSE
16x1 RF input selector switch 1010-00-0906 (ISS-5116A)
Master switch configuration cable VSA-RF100-MSTR-SWTCH-CBL
© 2015 Viavi Solutions Inc.
Product specifications and descriptions in this
document are subject to change without notice.
vsa-rf100-ds-cab-nse-ae